OISC GOLF
METRIX

Zimowa Trdjmiejska Liga Disc Golfa 2024/2025 - Jaskowa
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1  Szymon Reginis 11/23/24 10:00 2, 3/3/3/3|5|5/|4

11/23/2412:35| 2 | 3
2 | Piotr Ratnicki-Kiczka | 11/23/24 10:00
11/23/2412:35| 2 | 3
3  Jerzy Jurkowski 11/23/24 10:00
11/23/2412:35| 3 | 2
3  Michal Gorzkowski | 11/23/24 10:00
11/23/2412:35| 3 | 3
5 | Grzegorz Witczak 11/23/24 10:00
11/23/2412:35| 3 | 3

-6 | 38 -6 82
3 5 +1 | 45
-2 | 42 -1 87
4 3 +3 | 47
-3 | 41 0 88
3 4 +2 | 46
-2 | 42 0 88
3 4 0 44
+3 | 47 +3 | 91

6 | Bartosz Wardyn 11/23/24 10:00 4 6 +4 | 48
11/23/2412:35| 2 | 4 +2 | 46 +6 | 94
7 | Krzysztof Satek 11/23/24 10:00 4 5 +2 | 46
11/23/2412:35| 3 | 4 +5 | 49 | +7 | 95
8 | Jan Pdéfjanowski 11/23/24 10:00 5 3 +1 | 45

11/23/24 12:35| 3 | 3
9 | Kuba Kaczkowski 11/23/24 10:00
11/23/2412:35| 2 | 5

+8 | 52 +9 | 97
4 +7 | 51
+3 | 47 | +10 | 98

9 | Jakub Stepniak 11/23/24 10:00 3 5 +7 | 51
11/23/2412:35| 2 | 4 +3 | 47 | +10 | 98
11 | Bartek W 11/23/24 10:00 4 4 +7 | 51
11/23/2412:35| 2 | 3 +4 | 48 | +11 | 99
11 | Pawet Czarnecki 11/23/24 10:00 4 4 +5 | 49
11/23/2412:35 | 2 | 4 +6 50 | +11 | 99
13 | Rafat Cieslinski 11/23/24 10:00 4 4 +7 | 51

11/23/2412:35| 3 | 3
13 | Wojtek Swiderski 11/23/24 10:00
11/23/2412:35| 3 | 3
15 | Mateusz Pétjanowski | 11/23/24 10:00
11/23/2412:35| 2 | 5
16 | Marcin Harabin 11/23/24 10:00
11/23/2412:35 4 | 4

+5 | 49 | +12 | 100
4 5 +7 | 51
+5 | 49 | +12 | 100
5 3 +8 | 52
+6 | 50 | +14 | 102
5 6 +6 | 50
+9 | 53 | +15 | 103
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1 | Kamila Wysokihska

Adam Blokus

Marcin Stachura

Mateusz Zlotnik

Michat Cetner

Filip Drewnowski

Jan Najda

Adrian Kielczyk

Jan Pitat

Piotr Sierzputowski

Mikotaj Lomiak

Jakub Depka

Olga Krasodomska

Agata Ortowska

Czarnecka lwona

Natalia Jurkowska
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

|12 /3 45 6 7 8 9 do u 12 Tor [
Par 3 3,3 |3 |3 |5 | 4|4 4 4| 4| 4| 44

Avg

Difficulty

Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

2.8
1

3.8 | 3.6 | 3.3
8 7 4
2 7 10
26 | 26 | 30
23 | 20 | 16
7 8 5
3 2 2
2
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11
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4.2
2

11
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13
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10
24
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52.6
8.6
1
84
287
222
103
38
21

0%
11%
38%
29%
14%

5%
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